



\$~30

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA(COMM) 310/2024 & CM APPL. 44250/2024, CM APPL.

44252/2024, CM APPL. 44253/2024

M/S NEEL METAL PRODUCTS LTD (FORMELY NEEL AUTO)

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr Yeeshu Jain with Mr Puneet
Singh Bindra and Ms Charu Modi, Advs.

versus

M/S THOMAS AND CO. PVT. LTD.

.....RESPONDENT

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

%

01.04.2025

1. List on 11.09.2025.
2. Interim order(s), if any, to continue.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

TEJAS KARIA, J

APRIL 01, 2025

ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any